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OP005CAR
OP004CAR

OP003CAR
OP002CAR

B6R65

Wallhanging structure in black matt steel, turnable 60x47 h50 cm. Weight 19 Kg.

Steel matt black

OPI PLAIN  TURNABLE BASE OP008PXX

Finish

OPI PLAIN  WALLHANGING STRUCTURE
OP002PAR

Turnable base 59x46 h50 cm  with double drawer, complete with space-saving siphon. Weight 21 Kg. 

Finish bagno di 
colore

compatible washbasins

Configuration internal containers for structure OP008PXX

Required space with open drawer: 78 cm

Cod. OP002PAR

Cod. OP008PXX

Lower drawer Upper drawer 


